PCC IPSC Sep 20, 2020 - Tor 2 - 2020-09-20

Stage Results - PCC

Place Name No.

Krawczyk, Kamil
Jazwinski, Arkadiusz
Tomczak, Andrzej
Radulski, Marek
Swierzbinski, Kamil
Szymanski, Pawet
Weglarczyk, Mariusz
Kalbarczyk, Piotr
Kowalczuk, Cezary

0 Gruszczynski, Jacek
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PF
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Points
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-_—
OO OO0 0OO0OO0oOOoOOo

Time

15.55
16.29
15.38
17.85
18.42
17.89
19.16
17.71
29.77
73.96
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Hit
Factor
6.8810
6.5684
6.4369
5.9944
5.8089
5.7574
5.4802
5.4207
3.7286
1.3386

Stage
Pts
115.0000
109.7759
107.5780
100.1821
97.0820
96.2213
91.5879
90.5935
62.3144
22.3709

Stage %

100.00 %
95.46 %
93.55 %
87.11 %
84.42 %
83.67 %
79.64 %
78.78 %
54.19 %
19.45 %



